Alternate Energy Technologies, LLC.                        800-874-2190                            www.aetsolar.com
PRODUCT
CATALOG
2
Alternate Energy Technologies, LLC.                        800-874-2190                            www.aetsolar.com
Photo on cover provided by: Aegis Solar, FLS Energy, and Solar Service, Inc. Opposite page
photo  provided by Saving Oahus Solar
Contents             Page

 Used in DBS system
 Constructed of 316L stainless steel
 Resistant to rust and dents
 Durable plastic jacket
 Submerged single wall heat exchanger
 Backup 4500W heating element
 All side port connections allowing for hidden plumbing
 10 year warranty
Alternate Energy Technologies, LLC.                        800-874-2190                            www.aetsolar.com
S t o r a g e  Ta n k s
 Free flow systems only
 Horizontal tank for natural convection
 Storage only, no heat exchanger or backup element
 5 year warranty
Part #      Description    WT (lbs)
FF-40G      40 Gal Glass Lined    84
FF-50G      50 Gal Glass Lined    102
FF-80G      80 Gal Glass Lined    156
Free Flow Thermosiphon Tanks
 Used in DX, D, and DPV systems
 Storage only, no heat exchanger
 Backup 4500W heating element
 Glass lined
 Top and/or side port connections
 6 year warranty
Part #      Description     WT (lbs))
OST-65TCSC    65 Gal Top/Side Connect   152
OST-80TCSC    80 Gal Top/Side Connect   195
OST-120TCSC      120 Gal Top/Side Connect   289
Open Loop Storage Tank Series
18
D r a i n b a c k  R e s e r v o i r s
All AET Drainback Systems require a Drainback Reservoir.

Drainback Reservoirs (Without Heat Exchangers)
Part #   Description   Useable Capacity (gallons)  WT (lbs)
DB-10*  10 Gallon Tank      10         39
DB-15  15 Gallon Tank      15         58
DB-20  20 Gallon Tank       20         60
*Tank Stand available for use with 10 gallon reservoirs only
Tank Stand
Alternate Energy Technologies, LLC.                        800-874-2190                            www.aetsolar.com
D r a i n b a c k  R e s e r v o i r s
The heat exchanger is unique in its design of containing 11 fins per inch that allow for the maximum
amount of surface area for the heat exchange process. The EagleSun Drainback reservoir provides an
98% heat transfer, which is the highest on the market today.
Drainback Tanks With Heat Exchanger
Part #   Description   Heat Exchanger Area     Useable Capacity   WT (lbs)
              (ft2)        (gallons)
DB-10-10X* 10 Gallon Tank       10           9.86          49
DB-15-15X  15 Gallon Tank       15          14.78          68
DB-20-20X  20 Gallon Tank       20           19.70          70
*Tank Stand available for use with 10 gallon reservoirs only
20
P u m p s
Part #   Description

Suggested Additional Components:
Roof Flashings:
       RF-50       1/2” Roof Flashing Set
  OR
       RF-50       3/4” Roof Flashing Set
MV-1170 3/4" FTP Mixing Valve
WH-TM24 Water Heater Timer
UP15-100F  Grundfos Cast Iron
   High Head Pump
F-GF1526  3/4” NPT Cast Iron Flange Set
DTC-ES-1C  Eagle Sun Differential
   Controller with 2 sensors
BD-75  3/4” Boiler Drain Valve
AE-FM  Flush Mounting Kit
All Kits Contain:
DB-10C 10 gallon Stainless Steel Reservoir
30
DB Drainback
System
Double Wall Heat Exchanger
Advantages:
 High Efficiency
 Double Wall Heat Exchanger
 Protects against freezing
 Protects against overheating
 Non-pressurized
Pre-Engineered DB Drainback Systems
DB System
Part Number
Storage
Tank
Collector(s)
DB-80-40 80 gallon one AE-40 Collector
DB-80-42 80 gallon two AE-21 Collectors
DB-80-52 80 gallon two AE-26 Collectors
DB-80-64  80 gallon two AE-32 Collectors
DB-120-64 120 gallon two AE-32 Collectors
DB-120-96 120 gallon two AE-48 Collectors
DB-80-64
DrainBack System  Storage Tank
Size
Collector Square Foot Area

32
DX Drainback
System
Most Efficient Indirect System
Advantages:
 Exceptional Efficiency
 Single Wall Heat Exchanger
 Protects against freezing
 Protects against overheating
 Active Heat Exchange
DX System
Part Number
Storage
Tank
Collector(s)
DX-65-32 65 gallon one AE-32 Collector
DX-65-42 65 gallon two AE-21 Collectors
DX-80-40 80 gallon one AE-40 Collector
DX-80-52 80 gallon two AE-26 Collectors
DX-80-64 80 gallon two AE-32 Collectors
DX-120-64 120 gallon two AE-32 Collectors
DX-120-96 120 gallon three AE-32 Collectors
Pre-Engineered DX Drainback Systems
Storage Tank
Size
DX-80-64
DrainBack System with Heat
Exchanger
Collector Square Foot Area
Understanding the DX Series Drainback System Part Numbers
Alternate Energy Technologies, LLC.                        800-874-2190                            www.aetsolar.com
SK-5PLW  Warranty 5 Year Premium Coverage on Service and Labor
SK-12PLW  Warranty 12 Year Premium Coverage on Service and Labor
Optional Full System Warranty:
Storage Tank Sizes:
Glass Lined, 4500 W Backup Heating
Element, Top and Side Port
Connections:
OST-65TSC  65 Gallon
OST-80TSC  80 Gallon
OST-120TSC 120 Gallon
All Kits Contain:
UP15-100F       Grundfos Cast Iron
                           High Head Pump
F-GF1526       3/4” NPT Cast Iron Flange Set
UP15-10SU7P      Grundfos Stainless Steel
                               Circulation Pump
DTC-ES-1C         Eagle Sun Differential
                           Controller with 2 sensors
BD-75        3/4” Boiler Drain Valve
AE-FM       Flush Mounting Kit
DB-10-10XC      10 gallon Stainless Steel Reservoir
        with 10 ft2  Heat Exchanger with
 Tank Stand
Suggested Additional Components:
Roof Flashings:

PV module
DPV-80-64
Direct System Storage
Tank Size
Collector Square Foot Area
Understanding the Direct PV Series System Part Numbers
Advantages:
 Directly heats potable water
 Most efficient
 PV powered DC pump
DPV System
Part Number
Storage
Tank
Collector(s)
DPV-65-32 65 gallon one AE-32 Collector
DPV-65-42 65 gallon two AE-21 Collectors
DPV-80-40 80 gallon one AE-40 Collector
DPV-80-52 80 gallon two AE-26 Collectors
DPV-80-64 80 gallon two AE-32 Collectors
DPV-120-64 120 gallon two AE-32 Collectors
DPV-120-80 120 gallon two AE-40 Collectors
Pre-Engineered Direct Systems
Alternate Energy Technologies, LLC.                        800-874-2190                            www.aetsolar.com
SK-5PLW  Warranty 5 Year Premium Coverage on Service and Labor
SK-12PLW  Warranty 12 Year Premium Coverage on Service and Labor

All Kits Contain:
AE-FM       Flush Mounting Kit
AV-150   1/4" Air Vent
PR-150 3/4” MPT Pressure Relief Valve, 150 PSI
BV-50 1/2" Ball Valve Qty 2
BD-50  1/2" Boiler Drain      Qty 2
44
Thermosiphon "Free-Flow"
Systems
No external power needed !
DBS System
Part Number
Storage
Tank
Collector(s)
FF-40-18 40 gallon one AE-18 Collector
FF-50-20 50 gallon one AE-20 Collector
FF-50-26 50 gallon one AE-26 Collector
FF-80-36 80 gallon two AE-18 Collector
FF-80-40 80 gallon two AE-20 Collectors
Pre-Engineered Thermosiphon Free-Flow
Systems
Advantages:
 Cost effective